
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

41 
17 
24 
56 
48 
15 
98 
88 
49 

3 
69 
99 
46 
71 
45 
83 

7 

Name 

Emilis Čapkauskas 
Emilis Juozaitis 
Jokūbas Vaškelis 
Vakaris Tenys 
Oskaras Pidkovas 
Armands Bujans 
Saulė Vaitkutė 
Tauras Zimnickas 
Oskaras Bakutis 
Karlis Brensons 
Martins Lapins 
Remigijus Kriaučiūnas 
Andrius Maniusis 
Jonas Gelžinis 
Leonas Žarikov 
Šarūnas Armanavičius 
Aras Paskalis 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

7:25.435 
7:27.249 
7:27.805 
7:28.833 
7:29.491 
7:34.497 
7:34.910 
7:35.658 
7:35.711 
7:36.515 
7:37.334 
7:38.229 
7:38.750 
7:42.110 
7:43.690 
7:47.407 
7:47.967 

Gap 

1.814 
0.556 
1.028 
0.658 
5.006 
0.413 
0.748 
0.053 
0.804 
0.819 
0.895 
0.521 
3.360 
1.580 
3.717 
0.560 

Best Tm 

47.677 
47.275 
47.224 
46.914 
46.962 
48.078 
47.549 
48.164 
48.329 
48.670 
48.362 
47.777 
47.728 
48.752 
48.444 
48.718 
47.669 

In Lap 

9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
7 
6 
8 
8 
6 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 

Points 

50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 

Comment 

+5s 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  98 +5s coused collision 

Printed: 2024-04-20 12:16:05 

Clerk of the Course Toms Lejiņš 

Steward Janis Karzjuks 

Timing Remigijus Antanavičius 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory 

1.814 

Avg. Speed 

70,556 

Best Lap Tm 

46.914 

Best Speed 

74,434 

Best Lap by 

56 - Vakaris Tenys 

 

ROTAX MAX LITHUANIA CHALLENGE ROUND 1 

MICRO / MICRO U9 

HEAT 1 

Race (6:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:36:08 

Anykščių kartodromas 0,970 km 

2024-04-20 11:30 

 ROTAX MAX LITHUANIA 

CHALLENGE ROUND 1


